

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2536 OF 2001

GOVT. OF GOA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.A.H. JAFFAR & SONS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.L. Agrawal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis,Adv.  
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.  
Ms. Shamama Anis,Adv.  
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam,Adv.  
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master